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Game Date
GAME 

TIME
Sport Opponent Location

Home 

Away

Tuesday, March 1, 2022 4:30 PM BOYS VOLLEYBALL FT. LAUDERDALE MIRAMAR HOME

Thursday, March 3, 2022 4:30 PM BOYS VOLLEYBALL DEERFIELD BEACH MIRAMAR HOME

Tuesday, March 8, 2022 4:30 PM BOYS VOLLEYBALL COCONUT CREEK COCONUT CREEK AWAY

Thursday, March 10, 2022 4:30 PM BOYS VOLLEYBALL HOLLYWOOD HILLS MIRAMAR HOME

Tuesday, March 15, 2022 4:30 PM BOYS VOLLEYBALL HALLANDALE HALLANDALE AWAY

Thursday, March 17, 2022 4:30 PM BOYS VOLLEYBALL WEST BROWARD MIRAMAR HOME

Tuesday, March 29, 2022 6:00 PM BOYS VOLLEYBALL NOVA NOVA AWAY

Thursday, March 31, 2022 4:40 PM BOYS VOLLEYBALL McARTHUR MIRAMAR HOME

Tuesday, April 5, 2022 4:30 PM BOYS VOLLEYBALL PLANTATION PLANTATION AWAY

Thursday, April 7, 2022 4:30 PM BOYS VOLLEYBALL PIPER MIRAMAR HOME

Tuesday, April 12, 2022 4:30 PM BOYS VOLLEYBALL NORTHEAST MIRAMAR HOME

Thursday, April 14, 2022 4:30 PM BOYS VOLLEYBALL STRANAHAN STRANAHAN AWAY

Monday, April 18, 2022 4:30 PM BOYS VOLLEYBALL COOPER CITY MIRAMAR HOME

Wednesday, April 20, 2022 4:30 PM BOYS VOLLEYBALL POMPANO POMPANO AWAY


